
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 02.04.2016.

HC Klaipēda
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Cepov Daniil 18.06.2006.
V Bespalenkov Mark 05.03.2006.
A Letulyte Milena 17.11.2005.
A Balašov Nikita 22.11.2006.
A Žilinskas Matas 08.06.2007.
A Aržanovskij Dominik 14.12.2006.
A Feofanov Kiril 10.07.2006.
A Gineit Nikita 12.12.2007.
A Volujevic Sežar 10.11.2007.
U Čečekovas Danielius 07.06.2006.
U Alfiorov Viaceslav 15.01.2007.
U Juralovič Aleksandr 13.12.2006.
U Šulinskas Deimantas 10.01.2008.
U Jakubov Vitalij 27.02.2007.
U Dorozkin Mark 20.09.2007.
U Valickas Dominykas 23.07.2006.
U Vilimas Vakaris 12.05.2008.
U Jukna Dovydas 11.02.2007.
U Mostavičius Jokubas 20.01.2008.
U Valasenko Nikita 10.08.2006.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 06.06.2025. 09:20:39

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


